Model: SDR220
DIGITAL SHIPPING & RECEIVING SCALE
The latest addition to the Receiving Scales Series,
the Digital Shipping & Receiving Scale (SDR220)
measures up to 220 pounds or 100 kilograms by
pounds:ounces or kilograms. The big digit extendable
display offers the oportunity for a flexible location
and the programmable preset unit is perfect for
comparing shipping weights. The SDR220 offers
overload and battery status indications and can be
powered by either a 9V battery or an AC adapter,
both included.
FEATURES
• Programmable preset unit
• Tare function
• Extendable display
SPECIFICATIONS
Measurement Range: 220 lb/100 kg by lb:oz and kg
Display Size: 2.56 W x 0.83 H (in)/
6.5 W x 2.1 H (cm)
Platform Size: 11 W x 1.30 H x 12.06 D (in)/
27.94 W x 3.30 H x 30.64 D (cm)
Product Dimensions: Scale: 11 W x 2.48 H x 12.06 D (in)/
27.94 W x 6.30 H x 30.64 D (cm);
Extendable Display:
4.52 W x 1.96 H x 4.92 D (in)/
11.50 W x 5.00 H x 12.50 D (cm)
Resolution: 2 oz, 50 g
Power: AC Adapter: 100 mA-250 mA 50/60
Hz input, 9V DC (500mA) output,
included; Battery: 9V IEC 6LR61
alkaline battery, included
Weight: 16.5 lb/7.5 kg
UPC: 0 18436 00828 6
Other: • Selectable units
• Overload indication
• Battery status indication
• On & off buttons
• Auto-off after 4 minutes;
 disabled when the power
 adapter is used
AVAILABLE
Now shipping
CD2921013D - 2/19   L-DESIGN 614.525.1472
PO Box 10947  Portland, OR 97296-0947  Tel 800 338-5594  Fax 800 879-2364  Web CDNkitchen.com